National Council on Radiation Protection and Measurements

Program Area Committee 6 (PAC 6): Radiation Measurements and Dosimetry

8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-9:10 AM

9:10-9:50 AM

9:50-10:20 AM

10:20-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00 AM

11:00-11:30 AM

11:30-12:15 PM

12:15-1:00 PM

1:00-2:15 PM

2:15-2:30 PM

2:30 PM

Meeting Sunday May 5, 2017
HYATT REGENCY BETHESDA

AGENDA
Feb. 13, 2017
Continental breakfast
Welcome / brief updates
Previous PAC 6 members: Introductions

Introductions of new PAC members

Coffee break

PAC 6 visit by NCRP Officers

Discussion of neutron issues relevant to DTRA
Visit by Ken Kase and discussion of CC-1
LUNCH

Discussion of new ideas for committees/reports

Discussion of points to be presented during combined
PAC meeting

Adjourn for combined PAC meeting

Simon
Committee

C. Yoder, R. Brey,
C. Zeitlin

Boice/Held
Zeman/Blake
Kase

All

Committee

Committee



