## National Council on Radiation Protection and Measurements Program Area Committee 6 (PAC 6): Radiation Measurements and Dosimetry Meeting Sunday May 5, 2017

## HYATT REGENCY BETHESDA

## AGENDA

## Feb. 13, 2017

8:30-9:00 AM	Continental breakfast	
9:00-9:10 AM	Welcome / brief updates	Simon
9:10-9:50 AM	Previous PAC 6 members: Introductions	Committee
9:50-10:20 AM	Introductions of new PAC members	C. Yoder, R. Brey, C. Zeitlin
10:20-10:30 AM	Coffee break	
10:30-11:00 AM	PAC 6 visit by NCRP Officers	Boice/Held
11:00-11:30 AM	Discussion of neutron issues relevant to DTRA	Zeman/Blake
11:30-12:15 PM	Visit by Ken Kase and discussion of CC-1	Kase
12:15-1:00 PM	LUNCH	All
1:00-2:15 PM	Discussion of new ideas for committees/reports	Committee
2:15-2:30 PM	Discussion of points to be presented during combined PAC meeting	Committee
2:30 PM	Adjourn for combined PAC meeting	